



Ref No: IJRTI / Vol 7 / Issue 1 / 003

2456-3315

To.

Tesu Nema

Published in : Volume 7 | Issue 1 | January-2022

Subject: Publication of paper at International Journal for Research Trends and Innovation -IJRTI.

Dear Author,

With Greetings we are informing you that your paper has been successfully published in the International Journal for Research Trends and Innovation (ISSN: 2456-3315). Thank you very much for your patience and cooperation during the submission of paper to final publication Process. It gives me immense pleasure to send the certificate of publication in our Journal. Following are the details regarding the published paper.

Registration ID: IJRTI_ 181677 : IJRTI2201003 Paper ID

Title of Paper : Reconstruction of Incomplete Image by Radial Sampling : A Review

Impact Factor : 4.87 (Calculate by Google Scholar)

DOI

Published in : Volume 7 | Issue 1 | January-2022

: 33 - 36 Page No

Published URL: http://www.ijrti.org/viewpaperforall.php?paper=IJRTI2201003

: Tesu Nema, Prof. M. P. Parsai

Thank you very much for publishing your article in IJRTI. We would appreciate if you continue your support and keep sharing your knowledge by writing for our journal IJRTI.













Editor In Chief

Scribd Pub Med MENDELLY Sissuu ResearchGate





ISSN: 2456-3315



International Journal for Research Trends and Innovation

(ISSN: 2456-3315)

International Journal for Research Trends and Innovation

